GREAT LENT 2024

SCHEDULE OF SERVICES

Monday, Mar 18 Wed, Mar 20 Fri, Mar 22 Sat, Mar 23

7:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 10:00 am

Great Compline  Presanctified Salutations Sat. of Souls Liturgy
Bible Study to follow  Liturgy (1/4) Philoptochos Presentation

Monday, March25  Wednesday, Mar 27 Friday, Mar 29
10:00 am Annunciation  g.00 pm 7:00 pm

-9:'%"9“';'};1293% Compline Presanctified Liturgy  Salutations (2/4)

Bible Study to follow

Monday, Apr 01 Wednesday, Apr 03 Friday, Apr 05

7:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:00 pm

Great Compline Presanctified Liturgy Salutations (3/4)
Bible Study to follow

Monday, Apr 08  Wed, Apr 10 Friday, Apr 12

7:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:00 pm

Great Compline Presanctified Liturgy Salutations (4/4)
Bible Study to follow

Monday, Apr 15 Wednesday, Apr 17 Friday, Apr 19

7:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:00 pm

Great Compline Presanctified Liturgy Akathist Hymn
Bible Study to follow
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For schedule updates, visit: www.holycrossgo.org/calendar




HOLY WGk 2024

SCHEDULE OF SERVICES

Saturday of Lazarus Divine Liturgy Youth Holy Week Retreat

April 27

Palm Sunday
April 28

Holy Monday
April 29

Holy Tuesday
April 30

10:00 am 12:00 pm

Divine Liturgy Bridegroom Service (1/3)
10:00 am 7:00 pm

Bridegroom Service (2/3)
7:00 pm

Bridegroom Service (3/3)
7:00 pm

Holy Wednesday Holy Unction

May 01

Holy Thursday
May 02

Holy Friday
May 03

Holy Pascha
May 05

6:00 pm

Liturgy of the Mystical Supper Holy Passion (12 Gospels)
10:00 am 7:00 pm

Royal Hours Apokathelosis  Lamentations
10:00 am 3:00 pm 7:00 pm

Resurrection Service Agape Service
12:00 am 11:30 am

For schedule updates, visit: www.holycrossgo.org/calendar :




